10.00

10.05

10.15

10.20

10.40

11.15

11.45

12.15

13.00

.,

I

SR,

Mepan

o,
\-:t“‘d 4

e —— "’"-mw‘f
United Nations 7 World Herilage
Educational, Scientificand | Canvantion
Cultural Organization |

Organisation + Convention du
des Nations Unies . patrimoine mondial
pour I'éducation,
la science etla culture  ©

Organizacion " Convencisn del
de las Naciones Unidas -  patrimanio mundial

para la Educacion,
la Ciencia y la Cullura  ~

Information Meeting of
the States Parties to the World Heritage Convention
on the 36th session of the World Heritage Committee

24 June to 6 July 2012, St. Petersburg, Russian Federation

15 May 2012, 10 a.m. -1 p.m.
UNESCO Headquarters, Room XI

AGENDA

Welcome

H. E. Ms. Eleonora Mitrofanova, Ambassador of the Russian Federation to
UNESCO and Chairperson of the World Heritage Committee

Adoption of the Agenda

Organization of the 36th session of the World Heritage Committee
» Questions and comments

Preparation of the 36th session of the World Heritage Committee:
Review of the Agenda, timetable, documents and statistics on nominations
and State of conservation reports by the Director of the World Heritage
Centre

» Questions and comments

Point of information on international workshops and Expert Meetings by
the World Heritage Centre
» Questions and commenis

Point of information on the Second Cycle of Periodic Reporting by the
World Heritage Centre
» Questions and commenis

Celebration of the 40th anniversary of the World Heritage Convention by
the Director of the World Heritage Centre
» Questions and comments

Closure



