



United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization World Heritage Convention

Organisation des Nations Unies pour l'éducation, la science et la culture

Convention du patrimoine mondial

Organización de las Naciones Unidas para la Educación, la Ciencia y la Cultura

Convención del patrimonio mundial

Information Meeting of the States Parties to the World Heritage Convention on the 36th session of the World Heritage Committee 24 June to 6 July 2012, St. Petersburg, Russian Federation

15 May 2012, 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. UNESCO Headquarters, Room XI

AGENDA

10.00	Welcome
10.05	H. E. Ms. Eleonora Mitrofanova, Ambassador of the Russian Federation to UNESCO and Chairperson of the World Heritage Committee
10.15	Adoption of the Agenda
10.20	Organization of the 36th session of the World Heritage Committee > Questions and comments
10.40	Preparation of the 36th session of the World Heritage Committee: Review of the Agenda, timetable, documents and statistics on nominations and State of conservation reports by the Director of the World Heritage Centre Puestions and comments
11.15	Point of information on international workshops and Expert Meetings by the World Heritage Centre > Questions and comments
11.45	Point of information on the Second Cycle of Periodic Reporting by the World Heritage Centre > Questions and comments
12.15	Celebration of the 40th anniversary of the World Heritage Convention by the Director of the World Heritage Centre > Questions and comments
13.00	Closure